PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER CIVICS/POLITICAL SCIENCE

(FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/38600503

2/38600616

3/38600336

4/38601625

5/38600649

6/38602704

7/38600944

8/38602793

9/38603177

10/38602816

11/38603083

12/38600261

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

AYESHA NAEEM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM ARSHAD

AYSHA NIAZ
MALIK NIAZ AHMAD

ASMA MAQSOOD
MAQSOOD AHMED

AYESHA ZUMARD
ZUMARD IQBAL

SAMINA SAIF
MALIK SAIF ALI

MARIA MALIK
MALIK ASHIQ MUHAMMAD

RUKHSANA LIAQAT
LIAQAT ALI

FAIZA KARAMAT
KARAMAT ALI GORAYA

ZAINAB ASIF DAR
MUHAMMAD ASIF DAR

SAMMAR
TASSADAQ HAMAYUN SANIK

ZOYA KALEEM
MUHAMMAD KALEEM AKHTAR

AROOJ AKBAR
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

DOMICILE

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

RAWALPINDI

SHEIKHUPURA

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

LODHRAN

NAROWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

MULTAN
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From Pre-Page

25 posts of Lecturer Civic/Political Science (Female) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/38602720 SEHRISH AHMED KHAN SADDOZAI RAWALPINDI
KHURSHID AHMED KHAN

14/38603140 URWA ELAHI BAHAWAL NAGAR
SHEIKH FAZAL ELAHI

15/38602183 SHEHWAR MURTAZA CHAKWAL
SYED GHULAM MURTAZA

16/38602941 ZILL E HUMA LAHORE
RASHID ALI

17/38601332 KERIN ABID GUJRAT
ABID HUSSAIN

18/38601202 MISBAH SHAHEEN GUJRAT
SAYED MUHAMMAD

19/38601640 RABIA MAZHAR LAHORE
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR

20/38602445 SUMRA AKHTER RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

21/38600502 SUGHRA ALAM KHUSHAB
ALAM SHEIR KHAN

22/38600221 MARYAM BASHIR M.B. Din
BASHIR AHMED

23/38601322 MAHWISH NAHEED LAHORE

MUHAMMAD JAMIL CHAUDHRY

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

90/38600080 KANWAL SHOUKAT SHEIKHUPURA
SHOUKAT HAYYAT

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

103/38600036 RITHMAH PERVAIZ GUJRAT
PERVAIZ RAHMAT

DATED: 02-11-2017 SECRETARY
CASE NO. 149-RB-2017
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