

### **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

### **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <a href="LECTURER CIVICS/POLITICAL SCIENCE">LECTURER CIVICS/POLITICAL SCIENCE</a>
<a href="LECTURER CIVICS/POLITICAL SCIENCE">(FEMALE)</a> (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/38600503	AYESHA NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM ARSHAD	MULTAN	
2/38600616	AYSHA NIAZ MALIK NIAZ AHMAD	KHANEWAL	
3/38600336	ASMA MAQSOOD MAQSOOD AHMED	RAWALPINDI	
4/38601625	AYESHA ZUMARD ZUMARD IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA	
5/38600649	SAMINA SAIF MALIK SAIF ALI	RAWALPINDI	
6/38602704	MARIA MALIK MALIK ASHIQ MUHAMMAD	BAHAWALPUR	
7/38600944	RUKHSANA LIAQAT LIAQAT ALI	LODHRAN	
8/38602793	FAIZA KARAMAT KARAMAT ALI GORAYA	NAROWAL	
9/38603177	ZAINAB ASIF DAR MUHAMMAD ASIF DAR	LAHORE	
10/38602816	SAMMAR TASSADAQ HAMAYUN SANIK	LAHORE	
11/38603083	ZOYA KALEEM MUHAMMAD KALEEM AKHTAR	LAHORE	
12/38600261	AROOJ AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR	MULTAN	

### From Pre-Page

## 25 posts of Lecturer Civic/Political Science (Female) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/38602720	SEHRISH AHMED KHAN SADDOZAI KHURSHID AHMED KHAN	RAWALPINDI
14/38603140	URWA ELAHI SHEIKH FAZAL ELAHI	BAHAWAL NAGAR
15/38602183	SHEHWAR MURTAZA SYED GHULAM MURTAZA	CHAKWAL
16/38602941	ZILL E HUMA RASHID ALI	LAHORE
17/38601332	KERIN ABID ABID HUSSAIN	GUJRAT
18/38601202	MISBAH SHAHEEN SAYED MUHAMMAD	GUJRAT
19/38601640	RABIA MAZHAR MUHAMMAD MAZHAR	LAHORE
20/38602445	SUMRA AKHTER MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ	RAWALPINDI
21/38600502	SUGHRA ALAM ALAM SHEIR KHAN	KHUSHAB
22/38600221	MARYAM BASHIR BASHIR AHMED	M.B. Din
23/38601322	MAHWISH NAHEED MUHAMMAD JAMIL CHAUDHRY	LAHORE

# **AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA**

90/38600080 **KANWAL SHOUKAT SHEIKHUPURA SHOUKAT HAYYAT** 

## **AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA**

**103/38600036** RITHMAH PERVAIZ **GUJRAT PERVAIZ RAHMAT** 

DATED: 02-11-2017 CASE NO. 149-RB-2017 **SECRETARY**